BACK END ASSEMBLY

- U Rer
KICKBACK PLATE
LH. MACHINE, R.H.
SIDE

REF.
KICKBACK PLATE

L.H. MACHINE, L.H. SDE*\

&3

BACK END ASY

400-090-003 Revision NEW © 2002 AMF Bowling, Inc Page 5-56
Revised 22 March 2002



BACK END ASSEMBLY

ITEM QTY PART# DESCRIPTION ITEM QTY PART# DESCRIPTION

o W o =

© 0 N O O b~ WODN =
—h
N

-
[¢)]
_4 4 4 4 a4 A a4 A A ) = 1 AN =N =2 O

000-029-068
809-857-165
809-857-205
948-761-112
844-057-002
948-753-102
809-857-125
808-849-120
070-001-184
070-001-185
844-049-002
000-027-380
000-027-381
808-858-240
808-858-120
809-858-125
070-002-168
070-001-404
030-006-964
030-006-963
070-007-359
948-767-132
951-164-002
808-566-160
090-004-210
090-004-211
070-001-195

RUBBER MOUNTING
SCREW, HEX, 5/16 - 18 X 1
SCREW, HEX, 5/16 - 18 X 1-1/4

WASHER, FLAT, 11/16 X 11/32 X 1/16

NUT, STOVER LOCK, 5/16 - 18
WASHER, FLAT, 5/8 X 9/32 X 1/16
SCREW, HEX, 5/16 - 18 X 3/4
SCREW, FLAT HEAD, 4 - 20 X %
STRAP WELDMENT

BRACE

NUT, STOVER LOCK, 1/4 - 20

PLOW ASSY, R.H. SIDE, L.H. MACHINE
PLOW ASSY, L.H. SIDE, R.H. MACHINE
SCREW, FLAT HEAD, 5/16 - 24 X 112

SCREW, FLAT HEAD, 5/16 - 24 X %
SCREW, HEX, 5/16 - 24 X %

PLOW ASSY, L.H. SIDE, L.H. MACHINE

PLOW ASSY, R.H. SIDE. R.H. MACHI

APRON ASSEMBLY, L.H. MACHINE
APRON ASSEMBLY, R.H. MACHINE

SUPPORT BRACKET

WASHER, FLAT, 13/32 X 13/16 X 1/
WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 3/8
SCREW, BUTTON HEAD, 3/8 - 24 X

TREAD WELDMENT, R.H. SIDE, L.H. MACHINE
TREAD WELDMENT, L.H. SIDE, R.H. MACHINE

PIN SEATING ROD

NE

16

1

400-090-003 Revision NEW

Revised 22 March 2002

© 2002 AMF Bowling, Inc

Page

5-57



